
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
SHIPPING

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2062
ANSWERED ON:20.07.2009
PROMOTION OF MARINE RESEARCH
Bavalia Shri Kuvarjibhai Mohanbhai

Will the Minister of SHIPPING be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has formulated any policy to encourage/promote Marine Research in the country including Gujarat; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the funds allocated for the purpose during each of the last three years and the current year, state-
wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF SHIPPING (SHRI G.K. VASAN) 

(a) & (b): Information is being collected and will be laid down on the Table of the House. 


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  SHIPPING LOK SABHA
	Answer

